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Ryan Hampton (2) Red T2 1 82 22 2 22 2 18 4 20 3
Matt Foster (2) Red T2 2 50 25 1 25 1
Blake Fox (2) Red T2 3 50 25 1 25 1
Stuart Lawton (2) Red T2 4 44 22 2 22 2
Patrick Dillon (2) Red T2 5 38 20 3 18 4
Brad Hibbs (2) Red T2 6 38 18 4 20 3
John Ross (2) Red T2 7 35 20 3 15 6
Ben Rowe (2) Red T2 8 34 16 5 18 4
Gareth Wadsworth (2) Red T2 9 31 16 5 15 6
Peter Gledhill (2) Red T2 10 29 15 6 14 7
Paul Mountstevens (2) Red T2 11 16 16 5
Jason Hibbs (2) Red T2 12 16 16 5
Tom Beedles (2) Red T2 13 15 15 6
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Glenn Smith (3) Yellow T3 1 89 22 2 25 1 22 2 20 3
Simon Hopkins (3) Yellow T3 2 82 20 3 20 3 20 3 22 2
Gabby Gundry (3) Yellow T3 3 65 18 4 18 4 14 7 15 6
Neil Belvoir (3) Yellow T3 4 62 25 1 22 2 15 6
Kevin Pinfold (3) Yellow T3 5 50 25 1 25 1
Richard Mckenzie (3) Yellow T3 6 34 16 5 18 4
Mike Owen (3) Yellow T3 7 34 18 4 16 5
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Grant Anderson (4) Green T4 1 76 25 1 25 1 12 9 14 7
Malcolm Reid (4) Green T4 2 72 20 3 18 4 16 5 18 4
James Lawton (4) Green T4 3 47 25 1 22 2
Ross Bristol (4) Green T4 4 44 22 2 22 2
Hamish Barnett (4) Green T4 5 42 22 2 20 3
Alan Honeybone (4) Green T4 6 38 18 4 20 3
Paul Jackson (4) Green T4 7 36 11 10 25 1
Graeme Hibbs (4) Green T4 8 33 20 3 13 8
Derek Scott (4) Green T4 9 33 18 4 15 6
Colin Kelland (4) Green T4 10 32 16 5 16 5
Peter Hosking (4) Green T4 11 30 14 7 16 5
Travis Churchill (4) Green T4 12 25 13 8 12 9
Colin Downs (4) Green T4 13 15 15 6
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Wayne Harper (5) Blue T5 1 88 25 1 25 1 20 3 18 4
Rob Mckay (5) Blue T5 2 78 20 3 22 2 16 5 20 3
Andy Neale (5) Blue T5 3 50 25 1 25 1
Rodney Bolton (5) Blue T5 4 44 22 2 22 2
Christine Thompson (5) Blue T5 5 40 22 2 18 4
Dean Veitch (5) Blue T5 6 38 18 4 20 3
Dave Chambers (5) Blue T5 7 34 18 4 16 5
Isabel Hopkins (5) Blue T5 8 32 16 5 16 5
Steve Wade (5) Blue T5 9 15 15 6
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James Lawton (4) Green Junior 1 50 25 1 25 1
Isabel Hopkins (5) Blue Junior 2 50 25 1 25 1
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Gabby Gundry (3) Yellow Woman 1 50 25 1 25 1
Christine Thompson (5) Blue Woman 2 44 22 2 22 2
Isabel Hopkins (5) Blue Woman 3 40 20 3 20 3
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Glenn Smith (3) Yellow Vets 1 1 97 25 1 25 1 25 1 22 2
Malcolm Reid (4) Green Vets 1 2 76 20 3 20 3 18 4 18 4
Grant Anderson (4) Green Vets 1 3 75 22 2 22 2 16 5 15 6
Wayne Harper (5) Blue Vets 1 4 61 18 4 18 4 13 8 12 9
Mike Owen (3) Yellow Vets 1 5 42 22 2 20 3
Derek Scott (4) Green Vets 1 6 36 20 3 16 5
Dean Veitch (5) Blue Vets 1 7 31 15 6 16 5
Christine Thompson (5) Blue Vets 1 8 31 16 5 15 6
Andy Neale (5) Blue Vets 1 9 29 15 6 14 7
Rodney Bolton (5) Blue Vets 1 10 27 14 7 13 8
Paul Mountstevens (2) Red Vets 1 11 25 25 1
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Neil Belvoir (3) Yellow Vets 2 1 72 25 1 25 1 22 2
Rob Mckay (5) Blue Vets 2 2 64 16 5 16 5 14 7 18 4
Kevin Pinfold (3) Yellow Vets 2 3 50 25 1 25 1
Ross Bristol (4) Green Vets 2 4 44 22 2 22 2
Graeme Hibbs (4) Green Vets 2 5 40 20 3 20 3
Alan Honeybone (4) Green Vets 2 6 40 20 3 20 3
Peter Hosking (4) Green Vets 2 7 38 16 5 22 2
Colin Kelland (4) Green Vets 2 8 36 18 4 18 4
Dave Chambers (5) Blue Vets 2 9 31 15 6 16 5
Colin Downs (4) Green Vets 2 10 18 18 4
Peter Dunn (6) White Vets 2 11 15 15 6
Steve Wade (5) Blue Vets 2 12 13 13 8
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Wayne Harper (5) Blue Twin Shock 1 94 25 1 25 1 22 2 22 2
Paul Jackson (4) Green Twin Shock 2 50 25 1 25 1

Name Grade Class Rank Total R 1 
PTS

R 1 
RNK

R 2 
PTS

R 2 
RNK

R 3 
PTS

R 3 
RNK

R 4 
PTS

R 4 
RNK

Hamish Barnett (4) Green Air Cooled 1 50 25 1 25 1
Travis Churchill (4) Green Air Cooled 2 42 20 3 22 2
Colin Downs (4) Green Air Cooled 3 22 22 2
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Peter Dunn (6) White T6 1 50 25 1 25 1
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Max Blanchard (7) Red - Minis Mini 1 1 97 25 1 25 1 22 2 25 1
Liam Ross (7) Red - Minis Mini 1 2 69 22 2 22 2 25 1
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Leo Hopkins (8) Yellow - Minis Mini 2 1 100 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1
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Jake Blanchard (9) Blue - Minis Mini 3 1 100 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1
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Gabby Gundry (3) Yellow Women 1 50 25 1 25 1


